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Whether you’re buying or selling a home, this is the time to act. Don’t miss out!

Rates are down, and
the market’s heating up.

Scan this code for a free valuation and the insight you need to plan your next step.
Know your home’s value. Thenmake your move.

Discover more at addressUSA.com

SEVEN-DAY FORECAST FOR TOPEKA

62
46

70
56

34 26
-7

32

High High High HighLow Low Low Low

62
46

70
56

34 26
-7

32

High High High HighLow Low Low Low

0

2

4

6

8

10

0

2

4

6

8

10

0

10

20

30

40

50

0

10

20

30

40

50

00

2

4

6

8

10

00

2

4

6

8

10

00

10

20

3030

40

50

00

10

20

30

40

50

Dallas
Lubbock

New Orleans

Burlington

Boston

Portland

Las Vegas

Salt Lake City

Phoenix

San Antonio

Boise

San Francisco

Seattle

Los Angeles

Denver

El Paso

Billings

Minneapolis

Kansas City

Houston

Atlanta

Miami

Washington

New York

Detroit

Chicago

Nashville

Fargo

Albuquerque

Omaha

Jacksonville

Little Rock
Charlotte

Pittsburgh

Much
below

Below
normal Normal

Above
normal

Much
above

Much
below

Below
normal Normal

Above
normal

Much
above

PRECIPITATIONTEMPERATURE

City Hi/Lo/Prec Hi/Lo/W Hi/Lo/W City Hi/Lo/Prec Hi/Lo/W Hi/Lo/W City Hi/Lo/Prec Hi/Lo/W Hi/Lo/W

Weather (W): s-sunny, pc-partly cloudy, c-cloudy, sh-showers, t-thunderstorms, r-rain, sf-snow flurries, sn-snow, i-ice, Tr-Trace.
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WEATHER HISTORY

STATE CITIES
City Hi/Lo/W Hi/Lo/W City Hi/Lo/W Hi/Lo/W

WORLD CITIES
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TEMPERATURES

Month to date Year to date
Actual Normal Actual Normal

Normals Records Last year

Wed. Fri. Sat. Wed. Fri. Sat. Wed. Fri. Sat.

Albuquerque 59/35/0.00 63/33/s 61/33/s
Amarillo 55/37/0.00 61/33/s 67/27/s
Anchorage 13/8/0.00 17/13/s 16/8/s
Atlanta 59/33/0.00 62/42/s 62/41/c
Atlantic City 48/34/0.01 40/30/c 41/27/c
Baltimore 42/32/0.00 36/29/pc 42/27/pc
Birmingham 58/32/0.00 63/39/pc 62/38/sh
Bismarck 16/13/0.00 2/-6/c 3/-7/c
Boise 62/39/0.00 55/34/pc 51/32/pc
Boston 47/33/0.04 35/26/s 37/27/pc
Brownsville 84/62/0.00 84/67/pc 82/64/sh
Buffalo 36/18/0.37 29/21/sf 26/13/sn
Burlington 35/22/0.14 27/14/pc 30/18/sn
Casper 56/43/0.00 51/33/c 50/36/pc
Charleston, SC 58/40/0.00 61/45/s 67/47/s
Charleston, WV 47/28/0.15 34/30/sn 36/19/c
Charlotte, NC 53/34/0.00 56/34/pc 60/40/pc
Cheyenne 52/47/0.00 55/40/pc 55/29/pc
Chicago 34/15/0.10 27/1/sf 9/-6/sn
Cincinnati 42/26/0.26 31/22/sn 25/7/c
Cleveland 39/21/0.33 31/22/sf 27/14/sn
Colorado Spgs. 47/40/0.00 51/35/pc 63/28/pc
Concord, NH 37/30/0.11 28/10/pc 31/14/pc
Dallas 65/39/0.00 68/42/s 63/42/pc
Denver 59/47/0.00 60/44/pc 59/31/pc
Des Moines 28/17/0.00 26/6/c 8/-8/sn

Detroit 36/19/0.11 30/20/sf 22/11/sn
El Paso 68/39/0.00 73/42/s 73/44/s
Eugene, OR 61/50/Tr 51/39/c 57/42/c
Fairbanks -26/-36/0.00 15/-20/sn -14/-35/pc
Flagstaff 59/24/0.00 63/23/s 61/26/s
Hartford, CT 42/29/0.07 33/21/pc 37/20/c
Helena 57/52/0.10 41/32/sn 44/28/c
Honolulu 82/71/0.00 82/69/c 83/69/sh
Houston 73/43/0.00 77/61/pc 77/59/sh
Indianapolis 41/25/0.11 34/16/sn 20/-2/c
Jacksonville 67/44/Tr 67/41/s 72/47/pc
Juneau 6/-2/0.00 15/8/s 16/11/sn
Kansas City 42/27/0.00 37/20/pc 32/10/pc
Las Vegas 71/49/0.00 72/47/s 68/49/s
Lincoln 41/24/0.00 33/16/c 22/5/c
Little Rock 59/35/0.00 66/35/s 50/32/sh
Los Angeles 81/55/0.00 78/50/s 74/50/c
Louisville 45/29/0.21 43/25/sn 33/12/c
Memphis 54/34/0.00 60/35/s 52/26/sh
Miami 82/59/0.07 80/65/s 81/71/c
Milwaukee 32/12/0.04 27/-1/sf 4/0/sn
Minneapolis 25/6/0.04 19/-11/sf -2/-14/sn
Nashville 54/31/0.01 57/30/pc 48/23/pc
New Orleans 71/48/0.00 71/57/pc 73/57/pc
New York City 43/30/0.14 35/28/pc 38/29/c
Oklahoma City 56/36/0.00 59/30/s 55/23/pc

Omaha 33/23/0.00 29/10/c 15/-1/sn
Orlando 72/51/0.00 71/50/s 75/55/pc
Philadelphia 43/32/0.10 38/28/pc 40/28/c
Phoenix 78/52/0.00 79/53/s 79/57/s
Pittsburgh 42/22/0.29 31/26/sf 31/14/sn
Portland, ME 40/32/0.09 28/14/pc 30/20/pc
Portland, OR 61/55/0.08 57/45/c 55/47/c
Raleigh 53/34/0.00 49/34/pc 57/36/s
Rapid City 41/36/0.04 24/9/sn 15/10/c
Roanoke 44/32/0.00 37/31/sf 47/28/c
Sacramento 48/40/0.00 51/42/pc 49/40/pc
St. Louis 45/26/0.01 37/22/c 26/6/c
Salt Lake City 60/39/0.00 57/37/s 54/33/s
San Antonio 75/41/0.00 75/60/pc 79/60/pc
San Diego 76/50/0.00 71/51/s 71/54/pc
San Francisco 59/47/0.00 61/46/pc 63/48/pc
San Juan, PR 86/74/0.02 87/76/pc 87/75/sh
Seattle 58/49/0.92 54/47/c 54/48/c
Shreveport 66/37/0.00 73/49/c 65/46/sh
Sioux Falls 22/14/0.00 19/3/c 6/-14/sn
Springfield, MO 47/31/0.00 45/26/pc 46/15/c
Tampa 69/60/Tr 74/56/s 77/59/pc
Tucson 79/46/0.00 80/48/s 79/50/s
Tulsa 54/37/0.00 56/28/s 55/20/c
Utqiagvik, AK -6/-10/0.00 16/-4/sn 0/-6/pc
Washington, DC 43/35/0.00 37/31/c 46/29/cForecasts and graphics provided by

AccuWeather, Inc. ©2025
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FRIDAY FRI. NIGHT

Winds: N 8-16 mph Winds: NE 4-8 mph

SATURDAY

Winds: ESE 6-12 mph

SUNDAY

Winds: E 6-12 mph

MONDAY

Winds: SSW 8-16 mph

TUESDAY

Winds: S 7-14 mph

WEDNESDAY

Winds: SW 4-8 mph

THURSDAY

Cooler; breezy in the
morning

Mainly clear Mostly cloudy Mostly sunny and cold Partly sunny Mostly cloudy Turning cloudy Cloudy

41° 20° 12°34° 21°27° 33°53° 39°54° 38°59° 35°55°
Winds: W 6-12 mph

Fri. Sat. Fri. Sat.

Atchison 36/21/c 30/8/c
Belleville 38/22/c 31/13/pc
Beloit 40/22/c 33/15/pc
Chanute 46/25/pc 46/16/s
Coffeyville 49/27/pc 49/17/pc
Colby 46/25/pc 44/19/pc
Coldwater 52/28/pc 54/19/s
Concordia 40/20/c 32/13/pc
Dodge City 50/29/pc 50/17/pc
Elkhart 56/32/s 61/20/s
Emporia 42/22/pc 39/14/pc
Garden City 47/27/pc 50/18/s
Goodland 49/29/c 51/24/pc
Great Bend 44/27/c 42/15/pc
Hays 44/26/c 40/15/c
Hill City 44/26/pc 38/14/pc
Hutchinson 47/24/pc 45/14/pc

Junction City 41/23/c 34/13/c
Kansas City 37/21/c 32/10/pc
Lawrence 38/20/pc 33/10/c
Liberal 55/30/pc 59/17/s
Manhattan 39/22/c 34/13/c
Marysville 37/23/c 28/13/pc
Medicine Lodge 53/27/pc 53/19/s
Oberlin 44/26/c 40/18/pc
Olathe 38/18/pc 31/8/c
Parsons 48/26/pc 49/16/c
Pittsburg 46/24/pc 46/13/c
Salina 42/23/pc 36/15/pc
Scott City 49/27/c 48/19/s
Seneca 35/18/c 27/10/pc
Smith Center 41/24/c 34/14/pc
Wallace 50/27/pc 50/24/pc
Wichita 47/26/pc 45/17/s

Fri. Sat. Fri. Sat.

Amsterdam 50/43/pc 50/45/c
Athens 66/46/s 63/50/pc
Baghdad 67/56/pc 64/52/sh
Beijing 39/20/c 26/16/sn
Berlin 50/36/c 45/35/pc
Budapest 47/37/c 45/34/pc
Cairo 70/57/pc 71/57/c
Calgary 9/-10/sn 0/-3/sn
Dublin 54/38/r 49/42/s
Hong Kong 77/69/pc 75/66/s
Jerusalem 52/47/r 55/45/sh
Johannesburg 75/54/pc 78/59/pc
Kabul 61/45/pc 60/48/c
London 52/48/pc 54/40/c

Madrid 55/39/s 51/42/sh
Melbourne 71/53/pc 89/66/s
Mexico City 71/46/pc 73/47/s
Montreal 22/11/sn 19/13/pc
Moscow 39/37/sh 39/19/sh
Paris 51/46/c 53/43/c
Rome 60/40/pc 58/39/pc
Stockholm 45/34/sh 38/32/c
Sydney 73/67/sh 73/66/sh
Tokyo 61/43/pc 49/38/s
Toronto 23/13/sf 29/22/sf
Vancouver 50/43/c 49/45/r
Vienna 50/34/pc 41/33/c
Warsaw 51/42/c 46/38/c

Sunrise 7:32 a.m. 7:33 a.m.
Sunset 5:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m.
Moonrise 12:35 a.m. 1:36 a.m.
Moonset 12:51 p.m. 1:12 p.m.
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National extremes Tuesday for the 48 contiguous states
High 86° in Chino, CA Low -24° in Saranac Lake, NY

National summary:Temperatures are anticipated to bewell above historical average from theWest Coast to the
Plains, whereas it will be below average from theMidwest to theNortheast and themid-Atlantic. Precipitation is
expected to be below average from theMississippi Valley to the East Coast and above average acrossWashington, a
portion of the Rockies and South Texas. It will be average elsewhere.

Shown is Friday’s weather. Temperatures are Friday’s highs and Friday night’s lows.

An arctic wind surged deep into
the South on Dec. 12, 1962. The
temperature at Greensboro, N.C.,
failed to get above 22 degrees, tying
the record for the lowest maximum
temperature there in December.

Average wind speed 7.8 mph
Highest wind gust 17 mph

Topeka through Tuesday

Tuesday 0.00”

Tuesday’s high at 3:00 p.m., low at
6:00 a.m. Record high set in 2015.
Record low set in 2005.

0.35” 0.50” 31.20” 35.54”

Tuesday

Shown are temperature and precipitation departures from normal for the week ahead.


